
List of Soil Scientist
(These Soil Scientists work in NW Indiana)

Complete List of Indiana soil scientist:www.oisc.purdue.edu/irss/roster.html

HM E.S.C. Inc. Soil Solutions, Inc
Larry Huber John McQuestion
PO Box 249 360 Indiana Ave, Suite B
Union Mills IN 46382 Valparaiso, IN 46384
Phone: 219-778-9088 Toll Free: 1-800-477-0275 Phone: 219-465-5885  Toll Free:  800-947-2444
Fax 219-767-2503 Fax: 219-531-5438
lhuber51@yahoo.com jmcquestion@soilsolutions-inc.com

Lang Feeney & Associates Environmental On-Sites, Inc.
Timothy G. Monaghan Stanley Livingston
715 S. Michigan St. 6220 W. 75 North
South Bend, IN 46601 W. Lafayette, IN 47906
Phone:  574-233-1841 Phone:  765-583-4357  Toll Free 800-251-2104
Fax:  574-674-0374 Fax:  815-582-4914
jm70439@aol.com stanlivingston@yahoo.com

Duane Burrow Mark S. McClain
52258 Eagle Chase Drive 13230 Heroic Way
Granger, IN 46530 Fishers, IN 46037
Phone:  574-273-3927  Phone: 765-212-7645
ssdp1979-soilscientist@yahoo.com mmcclain1313@comcast.net

Eickholtz, INC Joanne R. Mosher Soil Consulting
Tom A. Eickholtz 10387 N. 100 West
10489 N 900 E Monon, IN 47959
Kendalville, IN 46755 Phone:  219-253-8491  Toll Free:  866-253-8491
Phone: 260-318-2858 Fax:  219-253-8491
teickholtz@yahoo.com jomosher@urhere.net

Lewis B. Flohr, III Schnoebelen's Soil Consulting
629 E SR 26 Don Schnoebelen
Frankfort, IN 46041 3808 Augusta Lane
Phone: 765-258-3344 Toll Free:800-368-3235 Elkhart, IN 46517
Fax: 800-368-3235 Phone:  574-202-2226
lflohr@geetel.net Fax:  574-293-4986

Dept. of Agronomy, Purdue University Alt & Witzig Engineering, Inc
John Graveel William Rutherford
915 W State Street 4105 W 99th Street
West Lafayette, IN 46506 Carmel, IN 46032
Phone:765-494-8060 Phone: 765-465-0418
Fax:765-496-2926 brutherford14@hotmail.com
jgraveel@purdue.edu

Soil and Water Investigation, Inc Ziegler Soil Consulting, Inc.
Debra A. Jimison Thomas Ziegler
2650 Sturdy Oak Drive 42 Canyon Creek Circle
Elkhart, IN 46514 Lafayette, IN 47909
Phone: 574-612-6622 Phone:  765-474-3041  Toll Free  800-621-4400
Fax: 574-232-4333 Fax:  765-474-7741
drtjm09@yahoo.com ThomasRZiegler@aol.com
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